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

help you sell your bike. 

Call 346-4343 

ATTENTION ATTENTION 
University Housing Presents: 

The Best Apartment Opportunities in Town 
IMMEDIATELY AVAILABLE AT WESTMORELAND FAMILY HOUSING 

ONLY FOR UO STUDENTS AND STUDENT FAMILIES 

For a limited time 

J\no Bedroom Apartments 

/MONTH 

MONTH-TO-MONTH TENANCY 
Includes 

• On-site Childcare facility 
• Next to 4J Elementary School 

• Assigned Parking 
• Low-cost Laundry Facilities 

• Playgrounds 
• Regularly Sponsored Activities 

• Direct Bike Paths to Campus 
• Dedicated L.T.D. Bus Route to Campus 

• On-Site Security 

For applications and information call the 
University Housing office at 346-4280, 

or apply in person at the Walton Complex 
on campus on the corner of 15th and Agate. 

| aa/eeo/ada institution committed to cultural diversity 

$320 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
4-5 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS: 

4 bedroom, recently remodeled, all 
appliances, yard, new carpet, paint, 
$1400/mo. 4 bedroom duplex, fire- 
place, quiet location, w/s/g paid. 
$1150/mo. $250 Move in Bonus! 
912-1452. 

213HOUSES FOR SALE 
Why rent when you can own? 
3 bdrm, 1 ba, close to UO. Call 
Charlotte for details, 465-6557. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
Large, clean, quiet 1 bdrm. 1/2 
blk from UO. Big walk-in closet, 
Free covered parking. 484-4103 

Emerald 
/Apartments 
MONTH FREE RENT 

•2 bdrm • covered parking • on 
site laundry • disposal • dean & 

bright • sundeck • DW 
$450-5550 

1877 Emerald 
Call Richard at 501-4246 

or 343-6000 

MOVE IN BONUS 
2 weeks free rent 

1-2 Bedrooms 

TALISMAN 
888 E. 18th 
$475-$595 

Call 485-4029 
BLACKSTONE MANOR 

1750 Alder 
$515-$615 

Call 687-0684 
ALDERWOOO MANOR 

1884-1860 Alder 
$495-$595-$850 

CaH 686-0743 
FERRY ST. QUADS 

1728 Ferry 
$270-$295 

All utilities induded. 
Call 465-9330 

No Pets! 
No Application Feel 

von Klein Property Mgmt, LLC 
1301 Ferry #2 • 485-7776 

2 Bedroom furnished. 4 blocks to 
UO. Cov'd prkg, laundry, clean, 
$495/mo. 1200 Ferry. 343-3318. 

2 Bedroom Apartment 
Close to UO. $550/mo. 

484-9922 

UNIVERSITY COMMONS APTS. 
Brand new, fully furnished, w/d in 
each unit. Individual leases, cov- 
ered bike racks, computer lab, fit- 
ness center & swimming pool. Call 
338-4000 M-F 9-5, sat 10-4. 

Campus Apartments Available 
now! 2 bdrms. No lease, $550. Of- 
fice 325 E. 18th #6. 343-8545. 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Ming Tree. 1230 Ferry. Large 2 
bdrm, patio, $550, $200/dep. Avail 
11/3. No pet/smoking. 687-2360. 

MONTH FREE RENT! 
dean 3 bdrm, near UO, prking, 610 
E. 8th, $695, www.stewardshippro- 
perties.com. 343-6000. 

GREAT 5 BDRM O 3 BDRM 
PRICE, by UO, brand new, 1825 
Harris. $930, Stewardship Proper- 
ties, 343-6000 

MONTH FREE RENT! 
Large 2 bdrm, yard, prking, near 
UO, 610 E. 8th. $450. 343-6000 

MONTH FREE RENT, brand new 3 
bedroom by UO, lofts, 1825 Harris, 

$795, 343-6000. 
www.stewardshiDoroperties.com. 

FERRY STREET BRIDGE 
2 WEEKS FREE RENT 

MOVE IN BONUS 
Luxury living at an affordable price! 
Spacious 2 bedroom, dishwasher, 

private deck. 
$575 

Call 344-3361 
von Klein 

Property Management, LLC 
1301 Ferry #2 • 485-7776 

FREE RENT 
1.5 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS 

PAIR-A-DICE 
640 E. 15th Avenue 

Two bedroom, 2 Bath. Gated entry 
W/D in each unit. Off street parking 
available. $795. 

Call 338-4197 or 349-0705 
Jennings & Co. 683-2271 24hr 

2 BLOCKS TO U OF O 
MILLRACE APARTMENTS 

1805 Garden Ave. 
(Behind Track Town Pizza) 

QUIET, LARGE, AFFORDABLE! 
2 bdrm flats $565, 2 bdrm TH $625. 
Apartments directly on the Millrace. 

Call 344-5695 or 729-2766 
Jennings & Co. 683-2271.24 hr. 

2 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS 
Clean 1 & 2 bedrooms, washer, 
dryer, private parking, large rooms, 
w/s/g paid. $505-$605/mo. 912- 
1452 

Nice One bdrm $450, Two bdrm 
$500. 14th & Patterson, on site 

laundry/ parking. 465-9886. 

1290 E. 18th 
Overlook Hayward Field! 

Large 3 bedroom Townhouse. Cov- 
ered Parking, on-site laundry. $895 

Jennings & Co. 683-2271 

5merald 
apartments 
MONTH FREE RENT 

•2 bdrm • covered parking • on 
site laundry • disposal • dean & 

bright • sundeck • DW 
$450-$550 

1877 Emerald 
Call Richard at 501 -4246 

or 343-6000 
1149 FERRY STREET 

Call Now for Move In Bonus! 
(Completely Remodeled! 

These look great! 1 & 2 bedroom 
units $525-$625.. 

Jennings & Co. 683-2271 24 hr 

HILLSIDE APARTMENTS 
88 Lincoln 

Large studio $365 
One Bedroom $435 

Move in Bonus 
2 weeks free rent 

Call Terry 683-2036 
von Klein 

Property Management, LLC 
1301 Ferry • #2 485-7776 

!One Month FREE Rentl 
13TH & LAWRENCE 

431 West 13th 
Large 2 bedrooms with washer/dry- 
er, balconies and private parking! 
Close to U of O and downtown. 
$595/$615. 

Call 349-0705 or 
484-5534/484-9488 

Jennings & Co. 683-4219 24 hr 

HEY YOU GOTTA SEE THIS! 
***Clean, Quiet Campus Rentals*** 

$200 Move-in Bonus! 
Flrtree 

1149 Ferry St. 
Completely remodeled 
1 & 2 Bdrms $525-625 

2 Weeks FREE! 
1.5 Blocks to U of 0 

640 E. 15th 
Large, newly built 2 

Bdrms, 2 bath w/washer 
dryer, Gated building, 

parking available 
$795 

Call 338-4197 
or 349-0705 

$500 Move-in Bonus! 
Hayward House 

1290 E. 18th 
Large 3 Bdrm Townhouse 

across from Hayward 
field. Covered parking, on 

site laundry $895 

1 Month FREE! 
13th & Lawrence 

431 w. 13th 
Large remodeled 2 Bdrms 

w/washer/dryer, balconies, 
free parking 
$525-$595 

Call 484-5534 or 484-9488 

2 Minute Walk to U of 0 
Mlllrace Apartments 

1805 Garden Ave 
Large 2 Bdrm flats & TH. 

Balconies. Free Parking. 
$565.-625 

Call 344-5695 or 729-2766 

$100 Move-in Bonus! 
Nozama 

525/ 541 E. 19th 
2 Bdrms in quiet complex 
Lots of light, free parking. 

$565 
Call 684-8287 or 349-0705 

0900LSQ 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-4219 or 683-2271 
24 hour information line 
911 Country Club Rd, Suite 1 50 

PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 
135 E. 19th #1 

Spacious 2 bedroom apts w/ balco- 
ny or patio. Quiet, parking, laundry. 
No pets/smoking. Close to Safeway. 
Fall $625-$700. 345-5949 or 343- 
0131 

$100 MOVE IN BONUS 
525/541 E. 19th Ave. 

2 bedrooms Apts., $565. 4 blocks 
to campus! Quiet complex, clean 
units, on-site parking. 

Call 684-8287 or 349-0705 
Jennings & Co. 683-2271 24 hr 

SPACIOUS 2 BDRM on campus. 
942 E. 18th #12, $450, 

343-6000. 

Renter wanted! One studio avail- 
able 11/99. Very quiet and 6th floor 
room. $465 w/all utility and cable. 
Call 484-7441 for info. 

HILYARD HOUSE 
Up Scale Living! 

725 E. 14th 
“MOVE IN BONUS** 

•Secured front entrance & ga- 
rage 
•Washer/Dryer in each unit 
•Direct high speed access in UO 
Internet 
•Exercise Room 
•One bedroom one bath 
•Two bedroom two bath 

Call Daylene or Eric 302-9088 

von Klein Property MgmL, LLC 
1301 Ferry #2 * 485-7776 

Studio 
914 E. 18th $360 
1372 Patterson $340 

1 Bedroom* 
914 E. 18th $425 
945 E. 19th $395 
957 Hilyard $385 

2 Bedroom* 
534 1/2 E. 14th $500 
1340 E. 19th $695 
1432 Orchard $590 
1844 Kincaid $580 
2134Fairmount $540 

1710Ocica« 686-1130 
MF8cnv6pm 

375 RUSTIC 
Newly remodeled 2+ or 3 bedroom 
available now in quiet 6 plex. W/D 
in each unit, lots of parking, great 
Coburg Road Location! Only $5651 
Call now and ask about our Move 
in special. 

Jennings & Co. 683-2271 24 hr. 

225 QUADS 
$ 199/mo, Nice & New Quad, 

lounge/lndry, MW, util., 
1827 Harris, 343-6000 

www.stewardshiDorooerties.com 

ALDER STREET QUADS 
2 minutes to class. Clean, quiet, 

laundry. 1360 Alder St. 
Fall $275-$285/mo. 345-5949. 

1750 Hilyard $195 1st month's 
rent, $245, 2nd & 3rd months on a 
90 day lease. Laundry facilities. All 
utilities included. Real Estate North- 
west 741-2504. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
2 rooms for rent in 3 bdrm hoyse. 
Great location, yard, flowers, ad ap- 
pliances, wood floors. $335 & $320/ 
mo. Currently 1 male grad student 
cat & dog. Responsible, reasonably 
neat people. Please -Personality 
counts! Joel 349-1978 Iv. msg. 

238 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Room for rent at Chase Village. 
$285/mo. Avail immediately. $400 
cash if you sign on by Nov. 1st. 
686-3011 anytime or Ive msg. 

One room for rent within block of 
UofO. $225 all utilities paid. Charm- 
ing, historic 11 bdrm house looking 
for a considerate and studious per- 
son to share house. Laundry facili- 
ties, large kitchen and covered bike 
rack. Call 461-0199, Better Proper- 
ty Management. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
5 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS 

4 bedroom, fireplace, hardwood 
floors, quiet location, some utilities 
paid. $1,150/mo. $250 Move in Bo- 
nus! 912-1452. 

4 Bedroom Washer, dryer, fire- 
place, new carpet, no pets. $1000/ 
mo. 870 E. 24th. 343-3318. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
For 2 bdrm apt. 2 blocks S. of UO. 
No smoking, neat, W/D, covered 
parking. $325/mo. including utils. 
683-8582 

Roommate needed: Female to 
share new, furnished 2 bdrm. Pri- 
vate batlv, W/D, rec/exer. rooms, on 
bus line. #375/mo. +dep. 683-4948. 

Roommate wanted for home close 
to campus. $325 +utils. Gourmet 
cook preferred. 344-2638. 

1 rm in non-smoking, pet free, 
dean 3 bdrm. Share w/ 1 Arch & 1 
Bio student. W/d, fenced yard, 8 
blks to UO, near park/pool, on bus/ 
bike line. $259+1/3 utils. 338-3142 

Free CD of cool indie music when 
you register at mybytes.com, the 
ultimate website for your college 
needs. 

235 SERVICES 
Tired of paying to much? Best 
deal anywhere. $.03 per minute for 
long distance. Call 1-800-725-0616. 

Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1st Way 687-8651. 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line for free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Free Pregnancy Tests 
Confidential. Mon. Thurs., 

9:30-5:00. Lane Pregnancy 
Support Center, 134 E. 13th #5 

345-0400 

24-hour support for survivors & 
their friends. Sexual Assault Sup- 
port Services, 343-SASS. 

Meditation: free program on inner 
Light & Sound. Theory and prac- 
tice by auth. reps, of Sant Thakar 
Singh Thurs, 10/21. 6:30-10 pm. 
Ben Linder Rm EMU 

MOVE IN BONUS 
2 WEEKS FREE RENT 
1 BEDROOM 

1365 Ferry 
Private Patios 

$495 
Call 345-9315 

Maple Arms 
1345 Ferry 

$435 
Call 345-9315 

2 BEDROOMS 
College Side 
737 E. 16th 

$550 
683-9546 

1340 Mill 
Patios • $595 

Call 345-9315 

1365 Ferry 
Patios • $595 

Call 345-9315 

325 E. 19th 
All utilities paid 

$615 
Call 485-7776 

Garden Terrace 
$545-$565 

Call 344-6861 

Lake Crest 
Private patios 

$535-$565 
Call 345-6151 

No Application Fee! 

Von Klein Property Management, Llc. 
485-7776 • 1301 Ferry 


